
Information

Description:EMC/1040028507/Cartridge

Bid invitation number:6300037955

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR

Timezone: INDIA

Submission period: 12.09.2022 16:00:00

Opening date: 12.09.2022 16:00:00

Created On: 06.09.2022 05:00:44

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

1. Payment term : 100% payment on 60th day from the date of receipt and

    acceptance of material. For MSME payment term will be as per MSME act.

2. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC / ST entrepreneur certificate etc.

3. Delivery Terms : F.O.R. Door Delivery, EM Division, BEML, K.G.F.

4. Validity : 60 days from the date of closing of Tender.

5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

6. Risk Purchase and LD clause is applicable.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product

Price Condition

Description Vendor product

number

Delivery date/

performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0145125 LBP-6200 PRINTER

CARTRIDGE

 00:00:00 45  NO

Material Specification Text:

PRINTER CARTRIDGE FOR PRINTER MODEL LBP-6200. CARTRIDGE NO. 326

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1040028507/Cartridge

Bid invitation number:6300037955

Bid invitation

Page 2 / 2

Item Product

Price Condition

Description Vendor product

number

Delivery date/

performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %


